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™ Siam
Travel Mart

POCKET WIFI
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th

Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

fae Tugeenn wawa:aon
Tndov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

: 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day,
Region ok s
Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Korea ) ) ) ) 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
. - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - s
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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™ Siam
Travel Mart

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-138516]1

aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* fuawsadondous:NuMSIAUNVIUUSIBUANALVULAL
uDniktiDvINUs:NURUAIKQUUUNdUNSOUDEundsS tusim 1ISudu 627 uin

Us:fnungAvuasavnistaunivivdivds:zina

CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AUAUASDVUADILDULDUIUS:fUNY
Coverage and Sum Insured
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@

uHUADUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential

2,000,000

2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24uu.
gogaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000,000

AsauAqu

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vw.
Fogalutiiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogalutiiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.
gogalutiiu 4,000

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
Jogalutiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

ASDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uW.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaliiiiu 8,000

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Jogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsauAau

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vW.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvdaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6uvu.
gogaluiiu 16,000

Line Add Friend

— = o
@siamtravelmart

mnauldsunduudv
anthichuune

Line Add Friend

msgandonsonnd 1sah 1,000/8u/¢j/ga 5,000/8u/d/5a 5,000/8u/d/ya At aveimant
1aumvua:/KSonswoaudoudd gogaluiiiu 8,000 gogaluiiiu 40,000 gogaliitiiu 40,000
msgrumeudviBuaadoudd _ woasdacio
uauBmBUMoL 3909 SS I 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
msg aismsiaumyo - 3,000 5,000
AwsSuAacdaUasiAsaa = 15,000 20,000
i . - - 50,000 100,000
nswgdumestutu o
S s1m/nu (uin)
UNUADUWSIDUBW .
Swdu 5 s .
dnsugious:riusionngs:k31v 6 1ddu fiv 85 U NaimD Essential Premium  Ultimate
o SuwduBuLWs:iuiomudd 1. udvRflIgs:K3ID 66 - 85 U o:ulu 50% S e P Ry
* ypvSwdUBULWS:AUsBMUAs:YTSUMSIO Aviidudgfiuunumitaon SA 6 s 378
o SwdubuWs:AuRBMUTD 1. uavgﬁ'ﬁmqs:na'w 6 16du - 10 U x0u 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
vavS U U Ws:Nussdvdunazgodaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin
6 859 1,394 1,769
dsznaflaidnnases [ Bwdw, 350, Asun, inwdwmile, ganumile, 7 MM 1,467 1,860
vigean, as1sudglande, anensudy
; s " o i 8 985 1,777 2,191
Uszanaunauuaan, ﬂ'\ﬁ?imi‘jﬂ?:‘ﬂ’\’ﬂu@'ﬂuﬂﬂ
. aé ” - o % i s e i s 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
** Suus:iunelas USUN SudawaAUs:Nusie Sina (uksu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« symsouAndsUs:iu udv USEN SudalnAUs:Ausde 3iia (ursu) ‘ ‘
ua: AMUSMS Yov USUN agunsiamsn ifa Bousooudd 1n 1,183 2,057 2,541
o n Js:fiu [’ fipvrn i1u USUN BuUATAA ifig 9ia (UmBu)
Tasasv ua: 1ouly WulUmunsusssii i USGN SudainAus:iufe Siva (umsu) fkuatridu 12 1,202 2.085 2.576



